
SIGN IN SHEET 
DESIGN BUILD 

Virtual Pre-Proposal Meeting 

DESCRIPTION: US 41 over Caloosahatchee River Bridge (#120002) 

CONTRACT NO.: E1V60                       F.P.I.D. NO.: 449015-1-52-01 County(s): Lee                                            DATE: 11/22/2022

NAME OFFICE/FIRM INTERNET ADDRESS 

Caitlyn James Procurement Caitlyn.James@dot.state.fl.us

Tricia Tucker Procurement Tricia.tucker@dot.state.fl.us

Joe Lauk PM/PGA Joe.lauk@dpt.state.fl.us

Joe Glorioso Utilities Joe.glorioso@dot.state.fl.us

Jon Sands FDOT Jon.Sands@dot.state.fl.us

Gerald Byrne TRC/Construction Engineer Gerald.Byrne@dot.state.fl.us

Benjamin Clayton Project Management/FDOT Benjamin.clayton@dot.state.fl.us

Wayne Shelton Utilities Wayne.shelton@dot.state.fl.us

Quan Yang Yao TRC/Structures Engineer Quan-yang.yao@dot.state.fl.us

FIRMS 

Cory Butz Vecellio&Grogan cory.butz@vecelliogrogan.com

Susan Boone Hardesty&Hanover sboone@hardestyhanover.com



Kristina de Moya De Moya Group kristina.demoya@demoya.com

Tom Deer Kinard-Stone tom.deer@kinardstone.com

Kyle Tatum Unknown Unknown 

Nicole Monahan City of Fort Myers nmonahan@cityftmyers.com

Jim Phillips HDR james.m.phillips@hdrinc.com

Aimee Griffin Unknown Unknown 

Juan Valenzuela Florida Bridge & Road jvalenzuela@flbridge.com

Johnny Fung Concept Plans johnny.fung@patelgreene.com

Ian Biava TranSystems ibiava@transystems.com

Dana Hilton TranSystems dhilton@transystems.com

Troy Inniss Lumen troy.inniss@lumen.com

Yolanda Perez Hardesty & Hanover sheimburg@hardesty-hanover.com

Dana Hilton Transystems dhilton@transystems.com

James Englert Hardesty & Hanover jenglert@hardestyhanover.com

John Hartland Transystems jshartland@transystems.com



Jason Lyle RK&K jlyle@rkk.com

Tony Chin KSI Unknown 

Jamie Booth Zep Unknown 

Karl Pyles Consultant karl.pyles@dot.state.fl.us

Michael Nash Condotte mnash@condotteamerica.com/(305) 670-7585 

Matthew Romanoski Vecellio & Grogan Matthew.Romanowski@vecelliogrogan.com

Alex Lawrence Unknown Unknown 

Ryan Kirsh Lee County DOT Traffic Unknown 


